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Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments
Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 31-Mar-2024
For Office 283 Wales & West
Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

CA

CC

CG

CH

CL

CM

CO

CP

CR

CS

CW

CX

EL

EM

EN

EP

EU

EX

FD

FE

 74

 117

 351

 964

 480

 16

 1,830

 228

 280

 2,841

 1,855

 287

 171

 34

 81

 27

 3

 12

 0

 50

 54,560

 2,383,895

 11,573,660

 5,666,090

 9,614,026

 922,175

 19,485,050

 2,773,030

 5,011,945

 63,070,576

 30,923,792

 7,189,721

 10,358,100

 976,278

 1,282,050

 4,057,600

 206,000

 459,625

 0

 2,732,430

 9,323

 328

 50

 158,668,520

 17,339,653

 2,732,430

C

E

F

COMMERCIAL

EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND 
CULTURAL

FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC 
UTILITIES

ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND 
STATIONS

CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY 
CENTRES ETC.

PETROL FILLING STATIONS, 
GARAGES ETC.

HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES 
ETC.

LICENSED PROPERTIES

MARKETS

OFFICES

CAR PARKS AND PARKING 
SPACES

RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.

SHOPS, BANKS, POST 
OFFICES ETC.

WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.

OTHER COMMERCIAL

LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS 
AND COLLEGES

MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.

DAY NURSERIES

PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND 
COLLEGES 

UNIVERSITIES

OTHER EDUCATIONAL, 
TRAINING AND CULT.

DOCKS AND HARBOURS

ELECTRICITY

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

C

E

F
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IF

IM

IMX

IX

LC

LH

LI

LS

LT

LX

MC

MH

ML

MP

MR

MS

MT

MTX

MX

 1,748

 25

 21

 34

 337

 0

 6

 99

 10

 237

 18

 149

 14

 19

 12

 21

 187

 0

 70

 28,837,515

 2,804,500

 2,328,165

 4,562,975

 4,671,500

 0

 1,699,250

 1,687,720

 510,850

 1,825,105

 223,820

 7,516,050

 1,421,225

 1,595,250

 136,550

 643,750

 2,007,800

 0

 1,573,317

 1,828

 689

 490

 38,533,155

 10,394,425

 15,117,762

I

L

M

INDUSTRIAL

LEISURE

MISCELLANEOUS

FACTORIES, WORKSHOPS 
ETC.

MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL

CLUBS, COMMUNITY 
CENTRES ETC.

BEACH HUTS

INDOOR SPORTS FACILITIES

SPORTS GROUND ETC.

THEATRES, CINEMAS ETC.

OTHER LEISURE

CEMETERY AND PREMISES

PRIVATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS
ETC.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT 
OFFICES

POLICE STATIONS, COURTS, 
PRISONS (NON CROWN)

RESIDENTIAL HOMES, 
HOSTELS ETC.

FIRE AND AMBULANCE 
STATIONS

COMMUNICATION STATIONS, 
PUBLIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 
(COMMUNICATIONS)

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

I

L

M
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NT

NW

NX

TD

TX

 11

 69

 69

 1

 4

 149,700

 3,430,900

 49,955

 78,000

 4,740,000

 149

 5

 3,630,555

 4,818,000

N

T

NON FORMULA ASSESSED 
PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES

TREASURY (CROWN)

TRANSPORT

WATER

OTHER NON FORMULA

FORCES CAREERS OFFICES 
AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) 
ESTABLISHMENTS

ROYAL PALACES, OTHER 
CROWN

 12,862  251,234,500

Total of Category

Total of Category

N

T

Grand total of all Categories in Rating List


