

Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 31-Mar-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category	Class Co	ode	Numbers	RV
C COMMERCIAL	ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND STATIONS	CA	74	54,560
	CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY CENTRES ETC.	CC	117	2,383,895
	PETROL FILLING STATIONS, GARAGES ETC.	CG	351	11,573,660
	HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES ETC.	СН	964	5,666,090
	LICENSED PROPERTIES	CL	480	9,614,026
	MARKETS	СМ	16	922,175
	OFFICES	СО	1,830	19,485,050
	CAR PARKS AND PARKING SPACES	CP	228	2,773,030
	RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.	CR	280	5,011,945
	SHOPS, BANKS, POST OFFICES ETC.	CS	2,841	63,070,576
	WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.	CW	1,855	30,923,792
	OTHER COMMERCIAL	СХ	287	7,189,721
Total of Category C			9,323	158,668,520
E EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND CULTURAL	LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	EL	171	10,358,100
	MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.	EM	34	976,278
	DAY NURSERIES	EN	81	1,282,050
	PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	EP	27	4,057,600
	UNIVERSITIES	EU	3	206,000
	OTHER EDUCATIONAL, TRAINING AND CULT.	EX	12	459,625
Total of Category E			328	17,339,653
F FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC	DOCKS AND HARBOURS	FD	0	0
UTILITIES	ELECTRICITY	FE	50	2,732,430
Total of Category F			50	2,732,430



Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 31-Mar-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category		Class C	ode	Numbers	RV
INDUSTRIAL		FACTORIES, WORKSHOPS ETC.	IF	1,748	28,837,515
		MINERAL	IM	25	2,804,500
		OTHER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL	IMX	21	2,328,165
		OTHER INDUSTRIAL	IX	34	4,562,975
Total of Category	I			1,828	38,533,155
L LEISURE		CLUBS, COMMUNITY CENTRES ETC.	LC	337	4,671,500
		BEACH HUTS	LH	0	0
		INDOOR SPORTS FACILITIES	LI	6	1,699,250
		SPORTS GROUND ETC.	LS	99	1,687,720
		THEATRES, CINEMAS ETC.	LT	10	510,850
		OTHER LEISURE	LX	237	1,825,105
Total of Category	L			689	10,394,425
M MISCELLANEOUS		CEMETERY AND PREMISES	MC	18	223,820
		PRIVATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS ETC.	6 MH	149	7,516,050
		LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES	ML	14	1,421,225
		POLICE STATIONS, COURTS, PRISONS (NON CROWN)	MP	19	1,595,250
		RESIDENTIAL HOMES, HOSTELS ETC.	MR	12	136,550
		FIRE AND AMBULANCE STATIONS	MS	21	643,750
		COMMUNICATION STATIONS, PUBLIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS	MT	187	2,007,800
		OTHER MISCELLANEOUS (COMMUNICATIONS)	MTX	0	0
		OTHER MISCELLANEOUS	MX	70	1,573,317
Total of Category	М			490	15,117,762



Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2023 Rating List as at 31-Mar-2024 For Office 283 Wales & West Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Ca	ategory	Class	Code	Numbers	RV
N	N NON FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES	TRANSPORT	NT	11	149,700
		WATER	NW	69	3,430,900
		OTHER NON FORMULA	NX	69	49,955
Т	otal of Category N			149	3,630,555
т	T TREASURY (CROWN)	FORCES CAREERS OFFICE AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) ESTABLISHMENTS	S TD	1	78,000
		ROYAL PALACES, OTHER CROWN	ТХ	4	4,740,000
T	otal of Category T			5	4,818,000
Grand total of all Categories in Rating List			12,862	251,234,500	